Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Proud - (906396) - University of Bath SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.11
54.30
55.96
56.00
56.21
56.55
58.00

58.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.96
54.11
56.21
54.30
56.55
56.00
58.03
58.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

688
681
622
621
614
603
559
558

WA Pts

622
688
614
681
603
621
558
559

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

H
F

I m I I

Date

07/12/13
13/10/13
24/10/15
01/12/12
07/12113
01/12/12
03/12/11
03/12/11

Date

24/10/15
07/12113
07/12/13
13/10/13
01/12/12
01/12/12
03/12/11
03/12/11

Meet

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Fina World Cup 2013 - Moscow
Manchester International Meet 2015

ASA South West Regional Championships
ASA SWR Short Course Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
BG SWR Short Course Championships

BG SWR Short Course Championships

Meet

Manchester International Meet 2015

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Fina World Cup 2013 - Moscow

ASA South West Regional Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
BG SWR Short Course Championships

BG SWR Short Course Championships

Venue

Millfield
Moscow, Russia
Manchester
Street

Millfield

Street

Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Manchester
Millfield

Millfield
Moscow, Russia
Street

Street

Millfield

Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



