## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Benjamin Proud - (906396) - University of Bath SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.11	688	F	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
54.30	681	Н	13/10/13	Fina World Cup 2013 - Moscow	Moscow, Russia	Plymouth Lea	2
55.96	622	Н	24/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester	Plymouth Lea	2
56.00	621	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	2
56.21	614	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
56.55	603	F	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	2
58.00	559	Н	03/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
58.03	558	F	03/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.96	622	Н	24/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester	Plymouth Lea	2
54.11	688	F	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
56.21	614	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
54.30	681	Н	13/10/13	Fina World Cup 2013 - Moscow	Moscow, Russia	Plymouth Lea	2
56.55	603	F	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	2
56.00	621	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	2
58.03	558	F	03/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
58.00	559	Н	03/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS